
Pos. 

ONK ProCup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

St.Nr. 

212 

20 

26 

5 

116 

132 

248 

57 

188 

19 

4 

73 

11 

27 

199 

46 

7 

33 

58 

1 

10 

48 

79 

13 

47 

117 

112 

Name 

Camiel BLOKHUIZEN 

Jeremy GELDERBLOM 

Wim BOEKESTIJN 

Edwin ROSKAM 

Eric DE JONG LOOREN 

Jan DE BOER 

Ricardo BRUNINGS 

Marc EUSMAN 

Michal BROZOVIC 

Ives AERTS 

Pieter HAKVOORT 

Kees BOEKEL 

Paul KROEZE 

Rozema PIET 

Sjak VAN DIJK 

David ABGARIAN 

Brink Heonk VAN DEN MAASSEN 

Wouter VAN HEYNINGEN 

Cliff KLOOTS 

Nigel WALRAVEN 

Danny VAN DER SLUIS 

Jolanda VAN WESTRENEN 

Alexander KLAASSEN 

Kenny TOURNEL 

Jan BULTMAN 

Robin VAN DER BURG 

Yme-Jan HOFSTEE 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

CZE 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

5 

1 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Gesamtzeit 

17:23.189 

17:28.539 

17:32.543 

17:50.552 

18:03.674 

18:03.703 

18:09.969 

18:11.685 

18:23.465 

18:25.284 

18:26.873 

18:35.130 

18:36.028 

18:38.928 

18:54.921 

17:40.774 

7:37.758 

1:32.186 

16:33.672 

16:33.737 

16:35.063 

16:54.902 

17:03.352 

17:21.930 

17:39.710 

17:40.999 

17:51.059 

Abstand 

1.259 

5.350 

4.004 

9.553 

12.615 

0.029 

6.266 

1.716 

11.780 

1.819 

1.589 

8.257 

0.898 

2.900 

15.993 

1 Runde 

4.278 

4 Runden 

0.065 

1.326 

19.839 

8.450 

18.578 

7.167 

1.289 

0.507 

Diff. 

49.517 

54.867 

58.871 

1:16.880 

1:30.002 

1:30.031 

1:36.297 

1:38.013 

1:49.793 

1:51.612 

1:53.201 

2:01.458 

2:02.356 

2:05.256 

2:21.249 

1 Runde 

7 Runden 

11 Runden 

0.065 

1.391 

21.230 

29.680 

48.258 

1:06.038 

1:07.327 

1:17.387 

R2H1  

5  [7:14.805] 

5  [7:21.435] 

5  [7:21.424] 

5  [7:34.258] 

5  [7:33.103] 

5  [7:33.080] 

5  [7:34.234] 

5  [7:39.972] 

5  [7:39.595] 

5  [7:49.300] 

5  [7:43.940] 

5  [7:49.352] 

5  [7:50.198] 

5  [7:50.085] 

5  [7:52.460] 

5  [7:33.865] 

5  [7:37.758] 

1  [1:32.186] 

5  [6:53.653] 

5  [6:53.386] 

5  [6:54.831] 

5  [7:02.067] 

5  [7:04.622] 

5  [7:15.019] 

5  [7:21.419] 

5  [7:26.514] 

5  [7:21.898] 

R2H2  

7  [10:08.384] 

7  [10:07.104] 

7  [10:11.119] 

7  [10:16.294] 

7  [10:30.571] 

7  [10:30.623] 

7  [10:35.735] 

7  [10:31.713] 

7  [10:43.870] 

7  [10:35.984] 

7  [10:42.933] 

7  [10:45.778] 

7  [10:45.830] 

7  [10:48.843] 

7  [11:02.461] 

6  [10:06.909] 

0  [] 

- 

7  [9:40.019] 

7  [9:40.351] 

7  [9:40.232] 

7  [9:52.835] 

7  [9:58.730] 

7  [10:06.911] 

7  [10:18.291] 

7  [10:14.485] 

7  [10:29.161] 

Punkte 

2500 

2000 

1600 

1300 

1100 

1000 

900 

800 

700 

600 

500 

400 

300 

200 

100 

57 

0 

0 
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Pos. 

10 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

17 

12 

6 

Name 

Kevin GROENEVELD 

Toine GIERKIONK 

Rinze LUIMSTRA 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Runden 

5 

0 

0 

Gesamtzeit 

7:33.480 

Abstand 

6 Runden 

Diff. 

7 Runden 

R2H1  

5  [7:33.480] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2H2  

0  [] 

- 

- 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 
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